
KARNATAKA STATE         OPEN UNIVERSITY 
 

MANASAGANGOTRI, MYSORE-570 006 
 

Second and Fourth SEMESTER M.B.A. EXAMINATION OF JAN-2013 
 

No. KSOU/Ex5/MBA SEM/EXAM/2012-2013 TIME-TABLE Date: 22-11-2012 
 

Day and Date 2 PM to 5 PM Second Semester 2 PM to 5 PM Fourth Semester 

04-01-2013 (Friday) C-7 MIS & Computer Applications  

05-01-2013 (Saturday)  C-19 International Business Environment 

06-01-2013 (Sunday) C-8 Business Law  

07-01-2013 (Monday)  C-20 Operations Management 

08-01-2013 (Tuesday) C-9 Financial Management  

09-01-2013 (Wednesday)  C-21 Total Quality Management 

10-01-2013 (Thursday) C-10 Marketing Management  

11-01-2013 (Friday) 

 C-22 Electives A B C : 22 A/22 B/22 C 
 A: International Financial Management  
 B: Advertising and Sales Promotion 
 C: Management of Industrial Relations 

12-01-2013 (Saturday) C-11 Human Asset Management  

13-01-2013 (Sunday) 

 C-23 Electives A B C : 23 A/23 B/23 C 
 A: Portfolio Management and Security Analysis  
 B: Industrial Marketing 
 C: International Human Resource Management 

16-01-2013 (Wednesday) C-12 Executive Communication & Research Methodology  

17-01-2013 (Thursday) 

 C-24 Electives A B C : 24 A/24 B/24 C 
 A: Financial Derivatives  
 B: International marketing 
 C: Labour Legislation 

 

    Note: 1. Candidates are informed to follow the instructions printed on Answer books.  
  2. For any reason, if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on any day on which the Examination is already fixed, the Examinations shall be held as usual,  
   unless otherwise heard from the University. 
  3. Students are directed to bring a copy of project report duly signed by the Chairman, DOS in Management, KSOU, Mysore, for project Viva-Voce.  
   Time-Table of project Viva-Voce will be notified during the examination.  

      Dr. R. Somappa 
 Registrar (Evaluation) 
 KSOU, Mysore 


